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Paulista de Motovelocidade
Oficial FPM

Ilnterlagos 17 18 07

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Grupo A5 18/6/2016 13:21.
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(63) MARCELO MELLAO SKAF (90) VICTOR HUGO LUIZ
1 - 16:20:41.735 1 - 16:21:06.893
2 1:44.476 +1.700 16:22:26.211 2 1:56.767 +0.473 16:23:03.660
3 1:43.247 +0.471 16:24:09.458 3 1:56.294 - 16:24:59.954
4 1:43.450 +0.674 16:25:52.908 4 1:56.872 +0.578 16:26:56.826
5 1:47.697 +4.921 16:27:40.605 5 1:58.132 +1.838 16:28:54.958
6 1:42.776 - 16:29:23.381
7 3:04.403 +1:21.627 16:32:27.784 (38) FLAVIO GOES
1 16:21:07.267
(42) GUSTAVO HERRERA 2 2:00.852 +2.976 16:23:08.119
1 - 16:20:42.786 3 1:59.211 +1.335 16:25:07.330
2 1:44.873 - 16:22:27.659 4 1:57.876 - 16:27:05.206
3 1:45.097 +0.224 16:24:12.756 5 2:00.094 +2.218 16:29:05.300
4 1:47.223 +2.350 16:25:59.979 6 2:00.503 +2.627 16:31:05.803
5 1:47.026 +2.153 16:27:47.005 ]
6 1:46.048 +1.175 16:29:33.053 (87) THIAGO JOSE MARTINS FELICIANO DE FREITAS
7 1:47.291 +2.418 16:31:20.344 1 16:21:07.047
8 1:46.948 +2.075 16:33:07.292 2 2:01.883 +3.105 16:23:08.930
3 1:58.889 +0.111 16:25:07.819
(15) CASSIANO PALOMO MACEDO 4 1:58.778 - 16:27:06.597
1 - 16:20:48.545 5 1:59.349 +0.571 16:29:05.946
2 1:49.912 +2.689 16:22:38.457 6 1:59.341 +0.563 16:31:05.287
3 1:47.759 +0.536 16:24:26.216 7 2:00.329 +1.551 16:33:05.616
4 1:47.350 +0.127 16:26:13.566
5 1:47.223 - 16:28:00.789 (6) ALEXIS MEDEIROS RASSY
6 2:44.563 +57.340 16:30:45.352 1 16:21:15.472
2 2:02.618 +3.746 16:23:18.090
(50) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO 3 2:00.274 +1.402 16:25:18.364
1 - 16:21:03.246 4 1:59.238 +0.366 16:27:17.602
2 1:56.699 +3.724 16:22:59.945 5 1:59.777 +0.905 16:29:17.379
3 1:52.975 - 16:24:52.920 6 1:58.872 | - 16:31:16.251
4 1:53.364 +0.389 16:26:46.284
(14) ARTHUR MAZZUCATTO DE LIMA
(7) ALEXSANDRO PIRES 1 16:21:59.825
1 16.21.08.234 2 2:06.004 +5.452 16:24:05.829
2 2:00.211 +7.055 16:23:08.445 3 2:02.350 +1.798 16:26:08.179
3 1:59.668 +6.512 16:25:08.113 4 2:02.137 +1.585 16:28:10.316
4 1:57.622 +4.466 16:27:05.735 5 2:00.670 +0.118 16:30:10.986
5 1:54.095 +0.939 16:28:59.830 6 2:00.552 | - 16:32:11.538
6 1:53.662 +0.506 16:30:53.492
7 1:53.156 - 16:32:46.648 (30) EVANDRO VALERIO
1 16:21:03.877
(67) MARCOS FORTUNATO 2 2:03.319 +1.237 16:23:07.196
1 i 16:21:03.827 3 2:06.605 +4.523 16:25:13.801
2 1:57.774 +3.199 16:23:01.601 4 2:03.195 +1.113 16:27:16.996
3 1:54.575 - 16:24:56.176 5 2:02.082 - 16:29:19.078
4 1:54.591 +0.016 16:26:50.767 6 2:06.905 +4.823 16:31:25.983
(81) RODRIGO PELLEGRINI TAMANI
1 16:21:07.893
2 1:59.220 +4.129 16:23:07.113
3 1:55.642 +0.551 16:25:02.755
4 1:56.086 +0.995 16:26:58.841
5 1:56.491 +1.400 16:28:55.332
6 1:55.785 +0.694 16:30:51.117
7 1:55.091 - 16:32:46.208
(92) VINICIUS FELICIANO MAGALHAES
1 16:21:07.539
2 1:57.611 +1.455 16:23:05.150
3 1:56.156 - 16:25:01.306
4 2:04.195 +8.039 16:27:05.501
5 2:01.093 +4.937 16:29:06.594
6 1:59.370 +3.214 16:31:05.964
7 1:57.940 +1.784 16:33:03.904
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